Name

Adams, Peter
Aldcroft, Roy
Aspinall, Clare *
Bardsley, Nicholas
Barrow, Joyce
Biggins, Tom

Bird, Ed
Boddington, Andrew

Burgess, Gwendoline (Gwen)

Butler, Gwilym
Calder, Karen
Carroll, Dean
Chapman, Lee
Charmley, Steve
Clarke, Ted
Dakin, Gerald
Davenport, Steve
Dean, Julian
Dee, Pauline
Evans, David
Evans, Roger
Fraser, Hannah
Gittins, Rob
Green, Nat
Halliday, Mary (Kate)
Harris, Simon
Hartin, Nigel
Hartley, Ann
Hignett, Nick
Houghton, Ruth
Huffer, Richard
Huffer, Tracey
Hughes, Roger
Hunt, Vince
Jones, loan
Jones, Mark (Thomas)
Jones, Simon
Kidd, Heather
Lea, Christian
Lee, Matt

Lynch, Elliott
Macey, Robert
MacKenzie, Jane
Mellings, Chris
Milner, David (Paul)
Minnery, David
Morris, Dan
Moseley, Pamela
Mosley, Alan
Motley, Cecilia
Mullock, Peggy
Nutting, Peter
Pardy, Kevin
Parr, William
Parry, Vivienne
Parsons, Tony
Pate, Malcolm
Phillips, Alexander
Picton, Lezley
Potter, Ed

Price, John
Roberts, Keith
Shineton, Madge
Tindall, Robert
Tremellen, Dave
Turley, Kevin
Turner, David
Vasmer, David
Wild, Claire
Williams, Brian
Winwood, Les
Wood, Michael
Woodward, Tina
Wynn, Paul

Code

o

CXXTX

I TTTDT

AR

Shropshire Council

Local Authorities (Allowances) Regulations

Record of Allowances Paid To Members 2020-21

Basic Allowance

11,514.00
11,514.00
10,554.50
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00

Special Responsibility
Allowance

5,757.00
0.00

0.00
5,757.00
11,514.00
2,878.56
0.00

0.00

0.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
14,392.56
0.00

0.00
11,514.00
0.00

0.00
5,757.00
5,757.00
0.00
5,757.00
0.00

0.00
5,757.00
0.00
8,635.56
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
5,757.00
8,635.56
0.00

0.00
2,878.56
0.00

0.00

0.00
5,757.00
11,514.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
11,514.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
23,028.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
5,757.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
0.00
2,878.56
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
11,514.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
5,757.00

Travelling &
Subsistence

57.60
0.00
0.00
0.00

90.00

309.15
0.00
0.00
0.00

63.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

240.75
0.00
0.00

1,077.75
0.00

70.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

127.80

38.70
0.00
0.00

175.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

81.90

681.34

33.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

119.70
144.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
154.80
0.00
113.80
0.00

36.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

189.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

304.65

13.50
0.00
0.00

70.10
0.00

27.00

175.95
0.00

80.55
0.00
0.00

Total

17,328.60
11,514.00
10,554.50
17,271.00
23,118.00
14,701.71
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
23,091.00
23,028.00
23,028.00
23,028.00
26,147.31
11,514.00
11,514.00
24,105.75
11,514.00
11,584.20
17,271.00
17,271.00
11,514.00
17,271.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
17,398.80
11,552.70
20,149.56
11,514.00
11,689.80
11,514.00
11,514.00
17,271.00
20,149.56
11,514.00
11,514.00
14,474.46
12,195.34
11,547.75
11,514.00
17,271.00
23,028.00
11,514.00
11,633.70
11,658.90
23,028.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
23,182.80
23,028.00
34,655.80
11,514.00
11,550.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,514.00
17,271.00
23,217.00
23,028.00
11,514.00
14,392.56
11,818.65
11,527.50
11,514.00
11,514.00
11,584.10
11,514.00
23,055.00
11,689.95
11,514.00
11,594.55
11,514.00
17,271.00



Please note that the figures are inclusive of payments made to Members, Co-opted, Independent and
previous Members from 1st April 2020 to 31st March 2021.

KEY

Chairman of the Council

Speaker & Vice Chairman of the Council
Leader of the Council

Deputy Leader

Cabinet Members

Deputy Portfolio Holders
Chairs/Vice Chairs of Committees
Group Leader

Chairs of Scrutiny Committees
Deceased

OUZZIrX«ToMT

* Resigned 01 March 2021

These Regulations oblige the Council to publish the total amount paid to each of its Members. It should be
noted, however, that this obligation takes no account of the:

Distance that a Member must travel from his/her home to the Council's principal office; or

Frequency of such journeys, particularly for those Members referred to above and who hold a senior office; or
Requirement for those officeholders to travel both extensively within the County and sometimes further

afield when undertaking their public duties.

Andy Begley, Chief Executive
Shirehall, Shrewsbury



