Shropshire Council Local Authorities (Allowances) Regulations Record of Allowances Paid To Members 2020-21

Name	Code	Basic Allowance	Special Responsibility Allowance	Travelling & Subsistence	Total
Adams, Peter	М	11,514.00	5,757.00	57.60	17,328.60
Aldcroft, Roy	IVI	11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Aspinall, Clare *		10,554.50	0.00	0.00	10,554.50
Bardsley, Nicholas	L	11,514.00	5,757.00	0.00	17,271.00
Barrow, Joyce	Р	11,514.00	11,514.00	90.00	23,118.00
Biggins, Tom	М	11,514.00	2,878.56	309.15	14,701.71
Bird, Ed Boddington, Andrew		11,514.00 11,514.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	11,514.00 11,514.00
Burgess, Gwendoline (Gwen)		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Butler, Gwilym	K	11,514.00	11,514.00	63.00	23,091.00
Calder, Karen	Р	11,514.00	11,514.00	0.00	23,028.00
Carroll, Dean	K	11,514.00	11,514.00	0.00	23,028.00
Chapman, Lee	K	11,514.00	11,514.00	0.00	23,028.00
Charmley, Steve Clarke, Ted	J	11,514.00 11,514.00	14,392.56 0.00	240.75 0.00	26,147.31 11,514.00
Dakin, Gerald		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Davenport, Steve	K	11,514.00	11,514.00	1,077.75	24,105.75
Dean, Julian		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Dee, Pauline		11,514.00	0.00	70.20	11,584.20
Evans, David	М	11,514.00	5,757.00	0.00	17,271.00
Evans, Roger	N	11,514.00	5,757.00	0.00	17,271.00
Fraser, Hannah Gittins, Rob	L	11,514.00 11,514.00	0.00	0.00 0.00	11,514.00 17,271.00
Green, Nat	L	11,514.00	5,757.00 0.00	0.00	17,271.00
Halliday, Mary (Kate)		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Harris, Simon	L	11,514.00	5,757.00	127.80	17,398.80
Hartin, Nigel		11,514.00	0.00	38.70	11,552.70
Hartley, Ann	F	11,514.00	8,635.56	0.00	20,149.56
Hignett, Nick		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Houghton, Ruth		11,514.00	0.00	175.80	11,689.80
Huffer, Richard Huffer, Tracey		11,514.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	11,514.00
Hughes, Roger	L	11,514.00 11,514.00	5,757.00	0.00	11,514.00 17,271.00
Hunt, Vince	Ğ	11,514.00	8,635.56	0.00	20,149.56
Jones, Ioan		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Jones, Mark (Thomas)		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Jones, Simon	М	11,514.00	2,878.56	81.90	14,474.46
Kidd, Heather Lea, Christian		11,514.00	0.00	681.34 33.75	12,195.34
Lee, Matt		11,514.00 11,514.00	0.00 0.00	0.00	11,547.75 11,514.00
Lynch, Elliott	L	11,514.00	5,757.00	0.00	17,271.00
Macey, Robert	K	11,514.00	11,514.00	0.00	23,028.00
MacKenzie, Jane		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Mellings, Chris		11,514.00	0.00	119.70	11,633.70
Milner, David	1/	11,514.00	0.00	144.90	11,658.90
Minnery, David Morris, Dan	K	11,514.00 11,514.00	11,514.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	23,028.00 11,514.00
Moseley, Pamela		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Mosley, Alan		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Motley, Cecilia	Р	11,514.00	11,514.00	154.80	23,182.80
Mullock, Peggy	Р	11,514.00	11,514.00	0.00	23,028.00
Nutting, Peter	Н	11,514.00	23,028.00	113.80	34,655.80
Pardy, Kevin Parr, William		11,514.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 36.00	11,514.00 11,550.00
Parry, Vivienne		11,514.00 11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Parsons, Tony		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Pate, Malcolm		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Phillips, Alexander	L	11,514.00	5,757.00	0.00	17,271.00
Picton, Lezley	K	11,514.00	11,514.00	189.00	23,217.00
Potter, Ed Price, John	K	11,514.00	11,514.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	23,028.00
Roberts, Keith	М	11,514.00 11,514.00	2,878.56	0.00	11,514.00 14,392.56
Shineton, Madge		11,514.00	0.00	304.65	11,818.65
Tindall, Robert		11,514.00	0.00	13.50	11,527.50
Tremellen, Dave		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Turley, Kevin		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Turner, David	М	11,514.00	0.00	70.10	11,584.10
Vasmer, David Wild, Claire	Р	11,514.00 11,514.00	0.00 11,514.00	0.00 27.00	11,514.00 23,055.00
Wild, Glaire Williams, Brian	r	11,514.00 11,514.00	0.00	27.00 175.95	11,689.95
Winwood, Les		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Wood, Michael		11,514.00	0.00	80.55	11,594.55
Woodward, Tina		11,514.00	0.00	0.00	11,514.00
Wynn, Paul	М	11,514.00	5,757.00	0.00	17,271.00

Please note that the figures are inclusive of payments made to Members, Co-opted, Independent and previous Members from 1st April 2020 to 31st March 2021.

KEY

- F Chairman of the Council
- G Speaker & Vice Chairman of the Council
- H Leader of the Council
- J Deputy Leader
- K Cabinet Members
- L Deputy Portfolio Holders
- M Chairs/Vice Chairs of Committees
- N Group Leader
- P Chairs of Scrutiny Committees
- Q Deceased
- * Resigned 01 March 2021

These Regulations oblige the Council to publish the total amount paid to each of its Members. It should be noted, however, that this obligation takes no account of the:

Distance that a Member must travel from his/her home to the Council's principal office; or

Frequency of such journeys, particularly for those Members referred to above and who hold a senior office; or

Requirement for those officeholders to travel both extensively within the County and sometimes further afield when undertaking their public duties.

Andy Begley, Chief Executive Shirehall, Shrewsbury